DouG WALL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Ca S Lic F T8I0

PENDING X
Approved
[PROPOSED CHANGE ITEM | OWNER X
SUBCONTRACT
Internal
PROJECT: Cabazon Civic Center Proposed Change Number 143
RFP #
DATE: 10/14/2012
TO: Dorminick Lombardi COST CODE:
Tom Howell
JOB # 1032
The Original Construction Agreement is hereby modified and amended by the following deviations from
original plans and specifications:
Labor and Equipment to regrade between the Community Center and Bldg a per RFI 209. $2,600.00
Subtotal $2,600.00
Profit and Overhead 5% $130.00
Subtotal $2,730.00
Bonding and Insurance 1.5% $41.00
Total $2,771.00
Original Contract Amount
Total Previous Change Orders
Tota! Before this Change Order
Amount of this Change Order Pending $2,771.00

Revised Contract Amount:

Riverside County EDA

DOUG WALL CONSTRUCTION INC.

SIGNED:

SIGNED:

DATED:

DATED:

TITLE:

TITLE:

Architect:

SIGNED:

DATED:

TITLE:

78450 Ave 41, Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203
Tel 760-772-8446 Fax: 760-772-9407




12831 Moreno Beach Dr. #107-181 =
Moreno Valley, Ca 92553 invoice

Date Invoice #
101312 3140-159
Bill To
Doug Wall
78450 Ave, 41
Bermuda Dunes; Ca. 92203
1.0 Ne. Terms Project/lob
1032C abazon Net 30 Cabazon Civic Center
Quantity Description Rate Amount
Civic Center
Work to regrade between Community Center and Bldg A
10-10-12
6| Grade Checker/Labor 6 hours @ $75.00 75.00 450.00
21 Mini X 2 hours @ $125.00 12500 250.00
4] Skip Loader 4 hour @ $95.00 95.00 380.00
10-11-12
8 | Grade Checker/Labor 8 hours @ $75.00 75.00 60000
2 | Mini X 2 hours @ $125.00 125.00 25000
2 | Skip Loader 2 hours @ $95.00 95.00 190.00
4 |Loader 4 hours @ $145.00 145.00 58000

Total $2,600.00




Riverside County; RDA.
Cabazon Civie Ceater

DAILY FORCE ACCOUNT REPORT

REPORTNO.: _/033 ~ |0~ ]~ 2 Project No. ED13080004
CONTRACTIOR: D¢ DATE: | &0~ 2
SUBCONTRACTOR: _ D¢ g:-e NETY

DESCRIPTION OF WORK: (¢ -~ (- gad e !

FIELD DIRECTIVE NO. : RFP NO.

JQUIPMENT (Make, Model, Capatit v HOURS
{f}? {*;fiw‘ﬁ* L@&’w{@m ’ ‘ ; 1.{

( ‘L) Pdesa s K , . 2
MATERIAL (Inveice Attached)

SIS S == — T S e e e

THE ABOVE WORK WAS PERFORMED BY THE CONTRACTOR/SUBCONTRACTOR IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE GENERAL
CONDITIONS OF THE CONTRACT. '

CONTRACTOR: /7 42"”’ | DATE: /27(0~(2-

MTGL msmc")/o . | DATE:

Page 1 Dally_Force_Accouni_Repori{1)1



Riverside County, RDA
Cabazon Civic Center

DAILY FORCE ACCOUNT REPORT

REPORTNO.: /632~ [o- )~ (2 Project No. _ED13080004
CONTRACTOR: Do e DATE: |1 O—11 -1 2

SUBCONTRACTOR: Depe o e .
DESCRIPTION OF WORK: V€ Cppd e
FIELD DIRECTIVE NO. : RFP NO.

[ Letanein

EQUIPMENT (Make, Model, Capacity) _ HOURS

W (onden, .
€ Miad) ¥ ' e

() gim{) Lo o o ; 2

MATERIAL gIﬁnvoicevAtim:hed)

THE ABOVE WORK WAS PERFORMED BY THE CONTRACTOR/SUBCONTRACTOR IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE GENERAL
CONDITIONS OF THE CONTRACT.

CONTRACTOR: /’%% DATE: lo—(l ~(2.

MTGLINSPECROR. ; DATE:

Page 1 Daily_Force_Account_Report{1)1



Douc WaLL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CA S Lk MR

[PROPOSED CHANGE ITEM

|

PROJECT: Cabazon Civic Center

T0: Dominick Lombardi
Torn Howell

The Orginal Construction Agreement is hereby modified and amended by the following deviations from

originat plans and specifications:

Additional Costs of Transporting Asphalt {$3.00/Tn for 575 Tons)

Subtotal

Profit and Overhead 5%
Subtotal

Bonding and insurance 1.5%
Total

Original Contract Amount
Total Previous Change Orders
Total Before this Change Order
Amount of this Change Order
Revised Contract Amount:

Riverside County EDA

SIGNED:

DATED:

TITLE:

Architect:

SIGNED:

DATED:

TITLE:

PENDING X
Approved

OWNER X
SUBCONTRACT

internal

Proposed Change Number 145

RFP #

DATE: 10/20/2012

COST CODE:

JOB # 1032
$1,725.00
$1,726.00
$1,726.00

Pending $1,725.00

DOUG WALL CONSTRUCTION INC.
SIGNED;

DATED:
TITLE:

78450 Ave 41, Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203
Tek 760-772-8446- Fax: 760-772-9407



Matich Asphatt Ne38564

Office (909) 382.7400
Patrick - (951) 5450618 5/18/2012
Fax (09)  332.0162 CH
Materials Quotation
CUSTOMER
MENDO2A PAVIHG 30-390 CABMEK STREEY
ATTN: MARYR . CABAZOM, CA. A
APROX. Quantity Type of Material Unit Ext. Price
Prica
575 Tons 3/4" PG 64-10 ASREALT ~ DLVD 1O JOB ~ 562.00 $35,650.00
ADD $3.00 PER TON TO ABOVE PRICE FOR
DELIVERY OUT OF RIALTO PLARY
4 /72540 |
e
Naiting and loading vime $100 Per howr {30 minutes per load sllowed} Snort. lcad Charge 24 TON MINTION
SPECIAL PROVISIORE

3. BEogi g and ting to be at Puysx's sxpense,

2. Price incluldes Mataxials, mmmmu«wmm other stated hsxeon,

3. mwaummmm&mwmmmmjcbaitaraadﬂyndsanly ble to onr X
iﬁmme:herighttcsmmimuwmuﬁmmmorm;uimtomm.mﬁm, or
personnel.,

4. wwmwmctwismcmmmmu i Strik .
covesamental regulac de: in transit and any other 3 ies ouxr F

5. charges will be mede for sarvice premivm pay o our employess

3 mu&g&beda:mnthxmnfllhtpezmnmo:’ Z, on all past doe 30 days
after date CN N

7 nuwmmmmmm:hatsahiawnmmcedaaduueismmatthepiam: site

9. mamﬁhbebi&&atcbsmmaﬂmatmmx mliess okherwise specified,

8. mtmwmwummmuhm&mn‘phh al & foes must be Broug o the attantion

10, Quber: Ammmmmsz.wmmmumwmumwmsmmr.o.s.rx.am'

miapzopomunbjmcommdemaomfrum&:ahreoidmwma:mitvd.nbeo:na
:maw&teumman&scptimn:mseuu.

mwmmwmmm

The above quote ishsadm:hem:mdmmw&ﬁguwmm:ohemmzpcmum nemum.dxseor
more in ary of thease e may ire an adi: to the umit prices bersin guoted.

The above guoted prices are vailid wnedl 10/31/2012

Above Prices, -Lerms and choditions sccapted: Submitted By:

- — Vo




MENDOZA PAVING
11250 JUNIPER AVENUE
FQNTANA, CA, 92337
(909) 822-0738:(909)
8224272 FAX

SUBCONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

DATE: October 17, 2012
PROJECT NUMBER: 11051

TO: Doug Wall Construction PROJECT NAME: Cabazon Civic Center
78450 Ave. 41 50-390 Carmen Ave.
Bermuda Dunes; CA. 92203 Cabazon, CA.82230

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 10051-1

THE WORK COVERED BY THIS ORDER SHALL BE PERFORMED UNDER THE SAME TERMS AND
CONDITIONS AS INCLUDED IN THE ORGINAL CONTRACT.

SCOPE OF WORK: »
1. Additional per ton for $1,72500
delivery
TOTAL AMOUNT OF CHANGE ORDER: $1,725.00
CHANGE ORDER APPROVED: Original Contract: $205,000.00
Previous Change Orders: $ 0~
THIS CHANGE ORDER: $
BY: MENDOZA PAVING 1,006.00
Revised Contract Amount:
$206,725.00
BY:

AUTHORIZING PROJECT MANAGER



Dove Warr, CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CA St Lic® M3112

{PROPOSED CHANGE ITEM

PROJECT: Cabazon Civic Center

TO: Dorninick Lombardi
Tom Howell

PENDING X
Approved
| OWNER X
SUBCONTRACT
internal
Praoposed Change Number 146
RFP#
DATE: 10/20/2012
COST CODE:
JoB# 1032

The QOriginal Construction Agreement is hereby modified and amended by the following deviations from

original plans and spesifications:

Provide Power to BAS Panels Not On Plans

Subtotal

Profit and Overhead 5%
Subtotal

Bonding and Insurance 1,5%
Total

Original Contract Amount
Total Previous Change Orders
Total Before this Change Order
Amount of this Change Order
Revised Contract Amount:

Riverside County EDA

$567.00

$557.00
$28.00
$585.00
$9.00
$594.00

Pending $594.00

DOUG WALL CONSTRUCTION INC.

SIGNED:

SIGNED:

DATED:

DATED:

TITLE:

TITLE:

Architect:

SIGNED:

DATED:

TITLE:

78450 Ave 41, Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203
Tel: 760-772:8446 Fax: 760-772-9407




ELEGTING ING.

17208 Eticalyptus SY. Sulte C-10 Hesper(s, CA 52345
Offfce (60, 2447700 Fax [740)2.44-5500

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

TO: Mike Glenn, Doug Wall Construction DATE: 10/15/12
ADDRESS: 78450 Avenue 41 REQUEST NO.: 034
Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203-1001 PROJECT: Cabazon Civic Center

PREPARED BY: Eddie Gleason

Provide power to Air Metrics Building Management System (BAS) Panels at BLDG’s A, B, C, & D

Labor Electrician:

- 2 hours installation PER BUILDING @ $54.44 $435.52
Material:

- Electrical Material ($12.11) PER BUILDING $48.44
OFH & P: 115% per General Conditions Article 19.1.23d1) $72.60
Total: $556.56

NOTE: The wotk covered by this order shall be performed under the same terms and conditinns as that Inciuded in the original cantract:

| PTL ELECTRIC INC.AGREES hereby to make changes as specified above, at this price. | $556.56

ACCEPTED: Thie sbove prices and specifications of this change order are satisfactory and are hereby accepted.. All
work to be performed under same terms and conditions as specified in the original contract unless otherwise
stipulated.

_Signature: Date:




H. 50

! N P,
CED - VICTORYVILLE QuoTaTioN [ oo o o
12137 INDESTRIAL BLVD QUOTE # Date Rev o lxw Date
VICTORVILLE CA 92395 1008810 10/15/42 006 10/15/22
TEL: 7560 2417443 FAX: 760 241-7447 QUOTE EXPIRES PREPARED BY
1373472012 As
CONTACE:  ANDREW SINGLEDECKER KLS INSLS
0198 3000
FOR FREIGHT
QUOTE FOR: PTL ELECTRIC SHIPPING FOINT PREPALD
ACCT & KB-638% CABAZON CIVIC CENTER
LS PO
CABAZON CIVIC CENTER JOBNAME:
17208 EUCALYPTUS STREET SUITE C10 CHANGE ORDER
HESPERIA, CA 923345
TEL: {760} 244-7700
XY
LN OTY  MFR  CATALOGH DESCRIPTION PRICE. LOM AMT
01 10 e COND-3/8 Ep 35.00 < 3.%0
62 1 CUEO Te2Z ASHEASYL 450 1-1/20 RiNG 187.27 < 1.87
03 1 orEe  TeBAS 45ANBC. 450 1/4D CVR 66.60 c .67
F/1-DRLXRC?
04 HOUe WIRE  THEN12SOLALX v 160,27 ™ BEIe
200 MDSE: seesa- 11,24
TAX: e 7
TOTAL: M/i 2 t)

X4 ot DG

ABCH

PLEASE NOTE: THIS 18 NOT AN QOFFER T0 CONTRACT, BUT MERELY A QUOTATION OF CURRENT PRICES
FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE AND INFORMATION. CRDERS BASED ON THIS QUOTATION ARE SUBJECT 70
YOUR ACCSPTANCE OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS STATED IN OUR WRITTEN ACKNROWLEDGEMENT OF
CRODER. WE HMAKE NO REPRESENTATION WITH RESPECT TO COMPLIANCE WITH JOB SPECFICATIONS.




Dot WALL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Casr L v TRNLY

PENDING X
Approved
[PROPOSED CHANGE ITEM |owNER X
SUBCONTRACT
internal
PROJECT: Cabazon Civic Center Proposed Change Number 147
RFP #
DATE: 10/25/2012
TO: Dominick L.ombardi COST CODE:
Tom Howell
JoB # 1032
The Originat Construction Agreement is hereby modified and amended by the foliowing deviations from
original plans and specifications:
Add for FSA Shade Structure Calcs $800.00
Subtota! $800.00
Profit and Overhead 5% $40.00
Subtotal $840.00
Bonding and Insurance 1.5% $13.00
Total $853.00
Original Contract Amount
Tota! Previous Change Orders
Tota! Before this Change Order
Amount of this Change Order Pending $853.00

Revised Contract Amount;

Riverside County EDA

DOUG WALL CONSTRUCTION INC.

SIGNED:

SIGNED:

DATED:

DATED:

TITLE:

TITLE:

Architect:

SIGNED:

DATED:

TITLE:

78450 Ave 41, Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203
Tal, 760-772-8446 Fax: 760-772.8407



Great Western Park & Playground

.3 P.O.Box97
(Gamehme) Wotiiie, UT 84339 Quore
800.453.2735

o . www.gwpark.com
S ESLAYCENRE Compaey P 10/25/2012

Shade Eng. Change Order

Ship To Zip: 92203

Doug Wall Construction, Inc.
Aan: Mike Glenn

78450 Avenue 41

Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203
Phone: 760-772-8446
soonerS6@earhlink.net

gl

(T-Shade - Change Order-Engineering $800.00 $800.00
- Adiust Cateulations to aecount Jor wind
foads of 100 MPII for 3 Second Gusts.
Change order tor Engineering Cales SubTotal: S800.00
Total Amount: $800.00

Page § of 3



Doue Wart CONSTRUCTION, INC.

[ER N R S

PENDING X
. Approved
[PROPOSED CHANGE ITEM OWNER X
SUBCONTRACT
internal
PROJECT: Cabazon Civic Center Proposed Change Number 148
RFP #
DATE: 11/10/2012
TO: Dominick Lombardi COST CODE:
Tom Howell
JOB # 1032
The Original Construction Agreement is hereby modified and amended by the following deviations from
original plans.and specifications:
Add Best Signs for LEED Signage $13,358.00
Subtotal $13,358.00
Profit and Overhead 15% $670.00
Subtotal $14,026.00
Bonding and Insurance 1.5% $210.00
Total

Original Contract Amount
Total Previous Change Orders
Tolal Before this Change Order
Amount of this Change Ordar
Revised Contract Amount:

Riverside County EDA

Pending

$14,236.00

JRE——————

——————

$14,236.00

DOUG WALL CONSTRUCTION INC.

SIGNED:

SIGNED:

DATED:

DATED:

TITLE:

TITLE:

Architect:

SIGNED:

DATED:

TITLE:

78450 Ave 41, Berrmuda Dunes, CA 92203
Tel: 760-772-8446 Fax: 760-772-9407



We propose hereby to furnish material and labor - complete in accordance with above specifications, for the sum of:

Thirteen thousand three hundred fifty seven dollars and 51/100. potiar ~ $13,357.51
TERMS: SIGNED CONTRAGT REQUIRED / NET 30/ 10% RETENTION WITHHELD (BY COUNTY)
NOTICE TO OWNERS

Under the Mechanics Lign Law, any contratior, Subtontraciorn, supplier, man of olher person who nelps to improve your property and is not paid for hig iabor, Services of
materal has a right to enlorce his Claim agains! your property

Under the jaw you may protect yoursel against such claims by fiing, before commending such wark of improvement, an orgingl contract for the work of improvement of a
modification thereot. in the office of the county recardet of the county where the property is situated and requiring that a contractor's payment bond be recorded in such office
Said bond shall e in an amount not Jess than SRty percent {50%) of the contract price and shall, in aadition to aay conditions for the performance of the contract, be conditioned
for he payment in fuif of the claims of ali persons furmishing labor, services, equipment of materiais for the work described in said contract

in the svent litigaton 18 instituated (o collect any sums due and owing Best Signs. nc., there shall be added such additional amounts as court costs and reasonable attorey's fees

Signature or payment of deposit constitutes acceptance of this agreement.

Authorized
Signature, Jim Cross
Note: This proposat may be wil by us i not pted within 30 days

Acceptance of Proposal

The atove prices. spacifications and conditions are satisfactory and afe hereby X Signabure X

ized to 4o the work as specified . Paymiant will be made
- Xs X

f 1

as outlined above. J.
X pate ot Aooep@ég

>




BEST SiGNS, INCORPORATED

1550 S. Gene Autry Trail
Paim Springs. CA 92264
Phone: (760) 320-3042
FAX:  (760) 320-2080

PROPOSAL

PROPOSAL SUBMITTED TO PHONE DATE

DOUG WALL CONSTRUCTION, INC. (760) 772-8446 101212012
ADDRESS JOB NAME
78-450 Ave. 41 Cabazon Civic Center LEED signage
CITY, STATE. 2IP JoB# LOCATION
Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203 1210-40618-PS  Cabazon, CA
We hereby submit specifications and estimates
Quantity Description Price Extended Price  Installation
5 18" x 18" exterior LEED signage. Signs to consist of 1/8" thick $625.00 $3,125.00

brushed aluminum sign panel with vinyl lettering applied and 1/4"
thick clear green edge acrylic with viny! loge and text adhered to
sign panel. Signs to be mounted to poles painted to mach LEED
logo. As per Exhibit 9. :
Re: 1) Building A -~ Family Services Assn.

2) Building B - Library

2} Building C - Water District

10 9"x 9" S/F interior LEED signage. Signs to consist of 1/4" thick $246.00 $2,460.00
acrylic panel with brushed aluminum laminate faces and painted
returns with 1/4” thick clear green edge acrylic mounted to backer
with 1/4" diameter standoffs. Green edge acrylic to have second
surface vinyl lettering applied with 1/16" thick aluminum laminate
panel with first surface vinyl adhered to face. As per Exhibit 4.
Re: 4) Building A - Family Services Assn.
3} Building B - Library
3) Building C - Water District

6 18" x 27" S/F interior LEED entry signage. Signs to consist of 1/4" $445.00 $2,670.00
thick actylic panel with brushed aluminum laminate faces and
painted returns with 1/4" thick clear green edge acrylic mounted to
backer with 1/4" diameter standoffs. Green edge acrylic to have
second surface vinyl lettering applied with 1/16" thick aluminum
laminate panel with first surface vinyl adhered to face. As per Exhibit 5.
Re: 2} Building A - Family Services Assn.
2} Building B - Library
2) Building C - Water District

8 9" x 9" §/F interior LEED restroom signage. Signs to consist of 1/4" $246.00 $1,868.00
thick acrylic panel with brushed aluminum laminate faces and
painted returns with 1/4" thick clear green edge acrylic mounted to
backer with 1/4" diameter standoffs. Green edge acrylic to have
second surface vinyl lettering applied with 1/16" thick aluminum
laminate panel with first surface vinyl adhered to face. As per Exhibit 4.
Re: 4) Building A - Family Services Assn.
2) Building B - Library
2} Building C - Water District

1 Installation of interior and exterior signage at Cabazon Civic Center $2,240.00
buildings A, Band C.
Subtotat $10,223.00
CA Sates Tax $884.51
Instatiation $2,240.00

Total $13,357.51



CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

Law Steel, Inc.
820 S. Hathaway, P.O. Box 515, Banning, CA 92220, Phone (851) 922-2248 Fax (951) 8490217
CA STATE LICENSE NO. 714852

LSI No. 2853 Request No. COR-5
Job Nams Cabazon Civig Center Date Prepared 11-8-12
Contractor Doug Wall Construction Prepared by, Don Bouchard
Reference: As-08 Subject: Delete deck/panels at storage‘

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE: Delete tube steel cols and beams per marked up drawings attached.
All of this material has been purchased and most has been fabricated and

delivered to site.
[TEM(S) AFFECTED DELETED ADDED NET CHANGE
UNITS UNITS
1-100- DETAILING (IN HOUSE) $0.00 $0.00 Chéck
1-150 DETAILING (SUBCONTRACT) $0.00 $0.060 Check
1-175 FIELD MEASURING $0.00 $0.00 Check
1-200 MATERIAL (WITH TAX) &) ($1,025.00) $0.00 ($1,025.00)
1-300 SHOP LABOR 8)  ($330.00) $0.00 ($330.00)
1-350 SHOP OVERTIME LABOR $0.00 $0.00 Check
1-375 SUBCONTRACT FAB. $0.00 $0.00 Check
1-399 INSPECTION $0.00 $0.00 Check
1-400 FREIGHT $0.00 $0.00 Check
1-500 FIELD LABOR (12)  ($1,178.00) $0.00 ($1,076.00)
1-5650 FIELD OVERTIME LABOR $0.00 $0.00 Check
1-575 TRAVEL & SUBSISTENCE $0.00 $0.00 Check
1-600 HOISTING EQUIP. - $0.00 $0.00 Check
1-600 LIFTING EQUIP. -4) {$120.00) $0.00 ($120.00)
1-925 MISC $0.00 $0.00 Check
SUBTOTAL COSTS ($2,651.00) $0.00 ($2,651.00)
PIO 15% ($398.00)
TOTAL REQUESTED CHANGE (Rounded off) ($3,049.00)

SCHEDULE (MPACT:

Please advise how we are to proceed on this COR.
Accepted Dated
Declined Dated

COR-1



Doue WarLl, CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CASt Lk 7 131

PENDING X
Approved
IPROPOSED CHANGE ITEM i OWNER X
SUBCONTRACT
{Internal
PROJECT: Gabazon Civic Center Proposed Change Number 150
RFP#
DATE: 11110/2012
T0: Daominick Lombardi COST CODE:
Tom Howell .
Jo# 1082

The Original Construction Agreement is hereby modified and amended by the following deviations from
original plans and specifications:

Credit for Deleting Storage Shelters {$9,087.00)
Added Work at Caisons Per Structural Direction $1,225.00
Subtotal {$7,832.00)
Profit and Overhead 4% ($313.00)
Subtotal ($8,145.00)
Bonding and Insurance 1.5% {$122.00)
Total ($8.267.00)

Orlginal Contract Amount

Total Pravious. Change Orders

Total Before this Change Order

Amount of this Change Order Pending ($8,267.00)

. Revised Contract Amount:

Riverside County EDA DOUG WALL CONSTRUCTION INC.
SIGNED: SIGNED:

DATED: DATED:

TITLE: TITLE:

Architect;
SIGNED:
DATED:
TITLE:

78450 Ave 41, Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203
Tel, 780-772-8446 Fax: 760-772-9407



- ARCHULETA CONCRETE

79-607 Country Club Ste 1
Bermuda Dunes, CA 92201
{780)-345:8722 Fax 3458223
Lie. No 672088
Date; 23-0¢t12 DBE / SBE Goal:
Prevailing Wages:
Credit Invoice #1 10117 Addendums:
SUBMITTED TO: Doug Wall Construction Bid Dato:
Atin: Mike Glenn
Phone:
Fax:
E-Mail:
PROJECT NAME: Cabazon Civic Ctr
LOGATION: Carmen Ave
. Cabazon, Ca.
SCOPE OF WORK: Credit for Storage Asea Steel Figs
ITEMS DESCRIPTION AMT. | Unit Price Unit Ext.
Credit on Column Bases 8 ea 32500 | ea

by e ey Y

15
16
7
18
13

2

AR INIEIRIELE LR LY LN A AN A i

[ Total improvements | '$ __ 2.600.00

DETAIL STIPULATIONS:
1) ,

2 E

3) Y

4 .

Initiats: i

Page10f2



(780).345.8722 Fax 458223

Lic. No 622086
Date: 14-Sep-12 DBE/ SBE Goal: Yes
Prevaifing Wages: Yes
PROPOSAL #: 343884 Addendums: Yes
Estimator; Brien Jones
SUBMITTED TO: Doug Wall Construction ) Bid Data: = 9/14/2012
Attr: Doug Wall
Phone: 760-772-8446
Fax: 760-772-9407
PROJECT NAME: Cabazan Clvic center
LOCATION: Cabozan, Ca.
SCOPE OF WORK: Stee! Column Mod
ITEMS DESCRIPTION AMT.{ Unit Price Unit Ext.
Additional Labor |,Drill, Epoxy Maka &Tie Stesl,Cut-Set Form 12 Hes |8 75001 pihr | $ 900.00
Replace Steel WModified Stirrups 8 Hres {$ 2500 | ea |3 150.00
Expoxy 4 |Tubes{ & 2500 ea |8 100.00
Orill 1 ea |4§ 75.00 | p/day | 75.00
- [ B
- 3 -
$ . $ -
2 - b -
] - -
[ N -
$ - -
$ - z
Total Improvements] $  1,225.00
DETAIL STIPULATIONS:
S
2)
3
4
Initials: /
Contractor Sub Contractor

Page10of 2



INFINITY STRUCTURES INC.

Credit Memo

20200 Gaston Rd. _
PERRIS, CA 92570 Date Credit No.
10/24/2012 2304
Customer
-t Cabazon Civic Center

Doug Wall Construction

78450 Avenve 41

Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203

Project ! RF1#
remove storages
Hem Description Rate Amount
MATERIALS 423*16'PT -3 3285 -98.55
MATERIALS 436*{6' PT -9 24.64 -221.76
MATERIALS 4*6*12' PT -3 1848 -55.44
MATERIALS 243*5'6" -64 3.85 ~246.40
MATERIALS 3*8PT 64 077 -49.28
MATERIALS 8 TREX -44 16.64 -132.16
MATERIALS LUS46 =9 1.85 -16.65
MATERIALS LTP4 <24 0.56 ~13.44
Labor «24 7547 -1,811.28
PROFIT & OVER... 9.00% ~163.02
Total $-3,407.98

Balance Credit 534079




Douvc WaLL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CA B Lo w 4R812

PENDING X
Approved
[PROPOSED CHANGE ITEM OWNER X
SUBCONTRACT
Internal
PROJECT: Cabazon Civic Center Proposed Change Number 1581
RFP#
DATE: 11/11/2012
TO: Dominick Lombardi COST CODE:
Tom Howell
JOB # 1032

The Original Construction Agreement is hereby miodified and amended by thie following deviations from

original plans and specifications:

Added Work to Backfifl Behind CMU Wall at NE of A (4 men at 8 hrs=32 lirs){32hrs x $60.00) $1,920.00

This work was Inadvertantly missed on PCO 117, which added the retaining wall. The area
was graded and then that fill removed for new CMU wall. The labor above Is for backfilling
and compacting of that area at prevailing wage rates and witnessed by the IOR.

Subtotal

Profit and Overhead 15%
Subtotal

Bonding and {nsurance 1.6%
Total

Original Contract Amount
Total Previous Change Orders
Total Before this Change Order
Amount of this Change Order
Revised Contract Amount:

Riverside County EDA

$1,820.00
$288.00
$2,208.00
$33.00
$2,241.00

Pending

DOUG WALL CONSTRUCTION INC.

SIGNED:

SIGNED:

DATED:

DATED:

TITLE:

TITLE:

Architect:

SIGNED:

DATED:

TITLE:

78450 Avé 41, Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203
Tel; 760-772-8448 Fax: 760-772-8407




Employee Signature

Week End. Date

Doug Wall Construction, Inc.

Employee Name Print
- . f REG REG-OT
R i

v%.fa 1,mﬁawavww m&\\& \\3\%&4& 402 PW PW-OT

Day Job Name Job Trade Time In |Time Out| Time In | Time Out| TotalHours| Initial Amt Reg oT PW JOB# | COST#
SAT
SUN
MON

TUE n»,mw.,m 40 S ide Crere CWQ*&M%W\.Q% Mxm@ wwxx,mw mew 3 mx 2 9 mmwmwws xwwn

g 4 s 5 i L 3 e -y %...Hv i

WED | Sabazs, Claie Cs ok € rad .Va,w g |i2hge 1243 | §: 30 7 03| S0k

THU

FRI

Supervisor's Approval Signature:




Employee Name Print Employee Signature Week End. Date Doug Wall Construction, inc.
, ) \N\ o REG REG-OT
el S/ P g [(=/2(2 Pw PW-OT
Day Job Name Job Trade Time In | Time Qut] Time In [Time Out! TotalHours | initial Amt Reg o1 PW JOB# | COSTH
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
\&* WED
- - - : : 7 5 L,
V o ABD D s | Glh2 | T] 330 ETH B
THU
FRI

Supervisor's Approval Signature:



Employee Name Print

Employee Signature

Week End. Date

Doug Wall Construction, inc.

REG REG-OT
g) )
@QLOW KWGT?C \@A\mﬂa\ \/\(Mﬁ\(} [-9-1 2. PW PW-OT
Day Job Name Job Trade Time In. | Time Out| Time In | Time Out| TotalHours | Initial Amt Reg oT PW JOB# | COST#
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
P Celpezeo Greding | 700 | (200 230730 | X RENNIT

THU

FRI

Supervisor's Approval Signature:




Employee Name Print Employee Signature Week End. Date Doug Wall Construction, Inc.

) R 2 o REG REG-OT
Nb SU0 Nm\h%mwyﬁ 2 qu AL e moret He G-t PW PW.-OT
of

Day Job Name Job Trade Time In | Time Out| Time In | Time Out| TotalHours | Initial Amt Reg orT PW JOB# | COST#
SAT ‘
SUN
MON
TUE | CAG A wesd Untioipests | 7henl 2is0 [12230] 3130 b d 1342 | 2000
i

" % . Fx smmm.%m.v Sy o I 5 e TR PN yM\ m 3 w L, Lw

WED | LA$ A 2en Grade el LY SISO (ARSI E . Dlaliy

THU

FRI

Supervisor's Approval Signature:




1

3)

4)

SUCCESSOR AGENCY TO THE REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY
FOR THE COUNTY OF RIVERSIDE
CHANGE ORDERNO. 13

Date: 12/3/2012 Project:  Cabazon Civic Center
To Contractor: Project No: ED1308000412
Doug Wall Construction, Inc. Distribution:
78450 Avenue 41 Project Manager Construction Manager
Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203 Contractor Inspector
Fiscal Architect/Engineer

You are directed to make the following changes. Changes shall include labor, material and equipment; each item to
include all charaes or indirect arisina out of this work:

1) Change of playground to landscape structures

COR #103 ADD § 15,699.00
2) Added work at baseball field
COR #1148R1 ADD $ 11,638.00
3) Added exterior signage - So Cal Sign Solutions
COR #152R1 ADD § 8,846.00
4) Programming of the Fire Alarm Panels
COR #153 ADD $ 1,193.00
5) Adding a host for Bidg D - BAS
COR #154 ADD $ 10,613.00
6) Parking lot lights to Bidg D
COR# 155 ADD §  3,342.00
7) Mow curb at basin credit
COR # 156 DEDUCT § 3,325.00
8) Added base in FSA playground
COR #157 ADD $ 8,995.00
The specifications, where pertinent, shall apply to these changes)
This Change Order provides for a time extension of 0 calendar days

Original Contract Duration (calendar days): 450
Prior Authorized Time Exiension (calendar days): 110
Revised Construction Duration (calendar days): 560
Original Contract Completion Date: 10/5/2012
Revised Contract Completion Date: 1/25/2013

NOTE: This change order is not effective until ALL signatures below are obtained, and if applicable, signature authority approval by

Form 11 as indicated per Change Order Guidelines.

The undersigned contractor has given careful consideration to the change proposed, including its effect on other work
already contracted for, and hereby agrees, if this change order is approved, that he will provide all equipment, furnish all
materials, except as may otherwise be noted above, and perform all services necessary for the work above specified, and
will a? as full payment for all costs related in any way thereto the prices shown above.

V19, FE— [-9-13

Centractor (fignature) Date Original Contract $ 11,990,000.00
( Prior Authorized [ ] ADD [ ] DED $ 934,431.10
N Total Contract Prior to this Change $ 12,924,431.10

Contractor's. Printed name

Authorized Changes on this C.O.:
Addition $ _60,326.00

John J. Benoit, Chairman Date Deduction $ _3,325.00

Board of Supervisors (signature)

John J. Benoit NET: [x] Addition [ ] Deduction $ 57,001.00

Chairman, Board of Supervisors

Pri .

Vi
Vé‘/ (\ Amount of Contract Authorized
{ Date Including this Change Order $ 12,981,432.10

Afchi ; t (signature) {
OMFS Mn

Architect'g Printed name
[is

Projécé-Manader (signatuge) I Date

N \
_(70 A LOW%D“O»

Projéct Manager's Printed name

Pursuant to:
[ ] Board Resolution 2012-034
[ 1M.0. and Date,

Successor Agency Change Order Form - Revised 07-26-12

rORM APPRQVELD COUNTY COUNSEL

By

IARSHA L VICTOR

Y/3
DATE



Douvc WaLL CoNSTRUCTION, INC.

CA 8L Lk w7431

Summary of Costs of Replacement of Great Western with Standard Structures

Great Western Costs (FSA Building and BB Goals)(Area 1 thru 3)
Material- $50,340.00

Instaliation Labor- $16,680.00

Total- $67,020.00

Standard Structures Cost for Park Playground 2-12 (Two Areas)
Material- $92,523.00

Installation Labor- $24,250.00
Totai- $116,773.00

DWC Budget- $169,374.00

Great Western- $67,020.00 Does not Include Orange Targets or Post Pads (See PCO 103)
Total- $102,354.00

Stand. Struct.- $116,773.00

Short- $-14,419.00

78450 Ave 41, Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203
Tel: 760-772-8446 Fax: 760-772-9407




Douc WarLL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Ok KE Lbe w TEE

PENDING X
Approved
[PROPOSED CHANGE ITEM OWNER X
SUBCONTRACT
internal
PROJECT: Cabazon Civic Center Proposed Change Number 148R1
RFP #
DATE: 12/112012
TO: Dominick Lombardi COST CODE:
Tom Howell
JOB # 1032
The Original Construction Agreement is hereby modified and amended by the following deviations from
original plans and specifications:
Added Work at Baseball Field per RFP 14 $9,970.00
Subtotal $9,970.00
Profit and Overhead 15% $1,496.00
Subtotal $11,466.00
Bonding and Insurance 1.5% $172.00
Total $11,638.00
QOriginal Contract Amount
Total Previous Change Orders
Total Before this Change Order
Amount of this Change Order Pending $11,638.00

Revised Contract Amount:

Riverside County EDA

DOUG WALL CONSTRUCTION INC.

SIGNED:

SIGNED:

DATED:

DATED:

TITLE:

TITLE:

Architect:

SIGNED:

DATED:

TITLE:

78450 Ave 41, Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203
Tel: 760-772-8446 Fax: 760-772-8407




Proposal

TO: Doug Wall Construction OWNER PHONE #:
FAX: 760-772-9407 JOB NAME:
ATTN: Mike Glenn JOB ADDRESS:

Thank you for the opportunity to quote this project.

We propose to furnish labor and materials to complete the following work :
1 Grub and Grade
2 Bases, Rubbers, Pins, Tags, Concrete, Misc. (Materials)
Bases, Rubbers, Pins, Tags (Labor)
3 Infield Mix for Field and Bulipins
Mix is: 40cy of Tomak 'California Red Infield Mix"
Total:

Qualifying notes :

760-772-8446
Cabazon CC

Cabazon, Ca

$1,200.00
$1,500.00
$1,620.00
$5,650.00

$9,970.00

1 This proposal includes the work aforementioned only. Any additional work will be extra.

2 This quote does not include any permits or fees
3 This quote is based on all of the work being done at the same time

If this quote is acceptable, please sign below. Your signature will constitute acceptance and a contract.
This proposal is valid for 30 days only. Payment is due within 30 days upon completion of work.

Proposed / /12-1-12 Accepted / Dated

78450 Ave 41, Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203
Tel: 760-772-8446 Fax: 760-772-9407



Proposal

TO: Doug Wall Construction OWNER PHONE #: 760-772-8446
FAX: 760-772-9407 JOB NAME: Cabazon CC
ATTN: Mike Glenn JOB ADDRESS: Cabazon, Ca

Thank you for the opportunity to quote this project.

We propose to furnish labor and materials o complete the following work :

1 Grub and Grade , $1,200.00
2 Bases, Rubbers, Pins, Tags (Materials) $2,385.00
Bases, Rubbers, Pins, Tags (Labor) $1,535.00
3 Infleld Mix for Field and Bullpins $5,650.00
Mix is: 20cy of Tomak ‘Caiifomia Red Infield Mix"
Total: $10,770.00
Qualifying notes :

1 This proposal includes the work aforementioned only. Any additional work will be-extra.
2 This quote does not include any permits or fees
3 This quote is based on all of the work being done at the same time

if this quote is acceptable, please sign below. Your signature will constitute acceptance and a contract.
This proposal is valid for 30 days only. Payment is due within 30 days upon completion of work.

Proposed/ / 11-7-12 Accepted / Dated

78450 Ave 41, Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203
Tel: 760-772-8446. Fax: 760-772-9407



Dove WaLL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

[PROPOSED CHANGE ITEM

PROJECT: Cabazon Civic Center

TO: Dominick Lombardi
Tom Howell

The Originai Construction Agreement is hereby modified and amended by the following deviations from

original plans and specifications:

Added Signage per Attached Proposal

Subtotal

Profit and Overhead 5%
Subtotal

Bonding and insurance 1.5%
Total

Original Contract Amount
Total Previous Change Orders
Total Before this Change Order
Amount of this Change Order
Revised Contract Amount:

S48 Lo AN
PENDING X
Approved

| OWNER X
SUBCONTRACT
Internal

Proposed Change Number 152R1

RFP #

DATE: 1142172012

COST CODE:

JOB # 1032
$8,300.00
$8,300.00

$415.00
$8,718.00
$131.00
$8,846.00
[ —
R
Pending $8,846.00

Riverside County EDA DOUG WALL CONSTRUCTION INC.
SIGNED: SIGNED:

DATED: DATED:

TITLE: TITLE:

Architect:

SIGNED:

DATED:

TTLE:

78450 Ave 41, Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203
Tel: 760-772-8446 Fax: 760-772-0407



R HORS
« DEstaRs

* AROATEL

Estimate

: o Mo
SIGN SOLUTIONS oo Date | Esimatet
Www 50 CarSion Sowumons, Com  LICENSE #: 968932 P:909-628-7660
5637 ArRow Hwy, Sumet s Monraar, Casouss F:909.628-7664 10/10/2012 796
S WITHOUT LimiTs”
Name / Address Ship To
Doug Wall Construction, Jnc CARAZON CIVIC CENTER
78430 Ave 41
Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203
P.0O. No. Terms Rep Project
Contract Haji
item Description Qty Cost Total
Exterior Metal Let .. | Increased address numbers height to 12" on Waest Elevation (o read * 1 56000 S60.00
30428 CARMEN AVE"
Exterior Metaf Let.. | Increased address numbers height to 127 on North Elevation to read I 560.00 560.00
50391 CARMEN AVE"
Exierior Metal Let | Increased address numbers height o 12° ON West Elevation to read ” 1 560.00 561100
4 HOIRENE ST
Exterior Metal Let. | Increased address numbers height to 12" on West Elevation (o read * t 1,343.00 1.345.00
14618 Broadway St and 127 Cabmzon Water Digtriet
Site-Parking signs | Manufacture & Tnstall No Smoking Signs with Footings as per submittal 8 $73.00 4,600.00
sheet # 13
Signage Fabricate (.063" aluminum with reflecuve graphics 24 X 36" Skate 3 125.00 37500
Board sign installed on Fence
Window Lettering | Fabricate and application of Door Graphics with Ca§ Seal 2 150.00 300.00
Fo#
Thank vou for the opportunity to provide vou with the estimite vou requested.
Total $8.300.00

Customar Signature




5 oMb Trabe

i

Y,

< AroREGUR S0
preand Estimate
- RAECTAS
i1 SIGN SOLUTIONS - Conaars Dwe | Estmmw s
Wvw SoCaSioMSoumons, Coa Licaes #: 948032 P: 909:428.7660
5647 AROW Hwy., SUTEH « MONTOAR, CA+ 90763 F: 909.628.7664 1o/0n012 %6
“Siens Winout Liners™
Marme / Agdress Bhip To
Dovg Wall Construction, Ine, CABAZON CIVIC.CENTER
RS0 Ave 41
Bermwda Dunes, CA 92203
W
™ P.O.No. Tevms Rep Project
N . Coatract Hafi
tem Description Qo Cost Tot
Exerior Mets! Loty Hincreistd addeess miriburs height 10.12° on Wess Elevation o read © i 58000 $60.00
| 50425 CARMEN AVE®
Busetior Metal Lei... | inierossed address numbess height 1o 12° on Nowth Elovation to'read * ! 58000 $60.00
1391 CARMEN AVE"
Exterior Metad Lat... wddress aumbers height o 12 ON West Elovalion to read * I 560.60 36600
Eaterior Mets! Lz, | Ingrested sddress munbers helght to 12° on West Elevetion toresd” t §00.00 400.00
4618 Broadway 8¢
Site Parking signs. £ | Manulicorrs & Iastall Mo Smoking Shans with Footings 2s per submittal 8 37500 450000
sheer 15
Signage Fabeicate 8.063% shuminun with rafilective praphicy 24 X 36 Skaee 3 125,00 37580
Board sign imadled oa Fence
| Window Fawionte tnd spplicasion of Door Graphics with %(\Sul 2 1sa.00 300,08
/ ?%—;{
e
i . e s o
CoBlnzon WL, Diwmrie] Biteaaley Ak on B
Thank you for the opportunity t provide you with e sxtimiso you requeated.
Total $1.555.00

Custormar Signature

(2" Zﬁ‘“‘f”"?’éﬁ:f?



Douvc WarL Construction, Inc,

(SRS M

[PROPOSED CHANGE ITEM

PROJECT: Cabazon Civic Center

TO: Dominick Lombardi
Tom Howell

The Original Construction Agreement is hereby modified and amended by the following deviations from

original plans and specifications:

Provide programming and signal verification to aliow Troy Alarm to monitor buildings

A, B,CandD.

Subtotal

Profit and Overhead 5%
Subtotal

Bonding and Insurance 1.5%
Total

Qriginal Contract Amount
Total Previous Change Orders
Total Before this Change Order
Amount of this Change Order
Revised Contract Amount:

Riverside County EDA

PENDING X
Approved

QWNER X
SUBCONTRACT

internal

Proposed Change Number 153

RFP #

DATE: 1142472012

COST CODE:

JOB # 1032
$1,115.00
$1,118.00

$56.00
$1,176.00
$18.00
$1,193.00
Pending $1,193.00

DOUG WALL CONSTRUCTION INC.

SIGNED:

SIGNED:

DATED:

DATED:

TITLE:

TITLE:

Architect:

SIGNED:

DATED:

TITLE:

78450 Ave 41, Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203
Tel: 760.772-8446 Fax: 760-772-8407




SimplexGrinnell Change Order Proposal

BE SAFE
SimplexGrinnell LP

10282 6TH ST
RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA
91730-0000
Tel. No: 909-987-7546
Date: 1111412012
Customer: PTL ELECTRIC Project: Cabazon Civic Center
17205 Eucalyptus St Broadway, Carmen, lrene St
Ste C-10 BEAUMONT CA 92223-0000
HESPERIA CA 92345-0000
Customer Tel. No:  000-000-0000
Customer Fax. No:
Customer PO/Cont No. SimplexGrinnell Contract No: 956636101
Customer RFP Number SimplexGrinnell CO No: CO-FA-002

SimplexGrinnell RFI No:
Contract Extension in days:

it is hereby.agreed the changes and additions in the Scope of Work noted below shall constitute an Extra to
the contract in the amount noted on this form.

The sum shall be added to the original value of the above nurabered contract and at Extras heretofore
approved.

Change Order Description: Central Station Monitoring

Scope Of the Work: SimplexGrinnell will provide programming and signal verification for the Central
Station Monitoring of bulldings A", "B", "C" and "D". Prior to programming there
will need to be two dedicated phone lings for each fire alarm panel, SG will also
need the account information for each building from the alarm monitoring
company.

Price of the Work: $1.118.00

The above price includes all applicable taxes Yes ‘/ No

All work performed hereunder shall be in accordance with the terms and conditions of the base contract in
effect as to the day of this proposal.

Customer Signature SimplexGrinnel! Signature
Signature Signature
Name: Name: Alan Peterson
Title: Title: Supervisor




Dovc Wary CONSTRUCTION, INC.

A K8 L m

{PROPOSED CHANGE ITEM |

PROJECT: Cabazon Civic Center

TO: Dominick Lombardi

Tom Howell

AR

The Original Construction Agreement is hereby modified and amended by the following deviations from

original plans and specifications:

Add host to building D

Subtotal

Profit and Overhead 5%
Subtotal

Bonding and insurance 1.5%
Total

Original Contract Amount
Total Previous Change Orders
Total Before this Change Order
Amount of this Change Order
Revised Contract Amount

Riverside County EDA

SIGNED:

DATED:

TITLE:

Architect;

SIGNED:

DATED:

TITLE:

PENDING

Approved

OWNER X
SUBCONTRACT

internal

Proposed Change Number 154

RFP #

DATE: 112712012

COST CODE:

JoB # 1032
$9,958.00
$9,958.00

$498.00
$10,456.00
$157.00
$10,613.00
Pending $10,613.00

DOUG WALL CONSTRUCTION INC.
SIGNED:

DATED:
TITLE:

78450 Ave 41, Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203
Tel: 760-772-8446 Fax: 760-772-9407



Bid Spread  Sheet
Job Name Cabazon Civic Center
Host bidg D
Bid # 211010
Amount Rate / Per Quate / Bid
Equipment
Package Units 0.00
Curbs 0.00
Exhaust Fans 0.00
Evaporative Cooler 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Controls
Thermostats 0.00
Wire 0.00
Condult 0.00
Evaporative Cooler Switch 0.00
VAV Boxes 0.00
CO2 Sensor 0.00
0.00
Duct
Round 0.00
Lined Round 0.00
18 ga Lined Roung 0.00
Lined Rectangle 0.00
Bare Reclangle
Evaporalive Rect. 0.00
0.00
Alr Distrubution
egisters 0.00
Louvers 0.00
Evap. Cooler Grille 0.00
Linear Diffusers 0.00
Linear Plenume 0.00
Airglink RBDR Young Regulator 0.00
Accessories
Fifter Bank 0.00
Copper Linsets 0.00
Vibration Isolation 0.00
Hardware 0.00
Fire Dampers 0.00
Access Doors 0.00
Evap. Cooler Supporis 0.00
Roof Flashings 0.00
Unit Flashing 20 0,00
Rental
Crane 0.00
Man Lifts 0.00
Fork fifts 0.00



General Metal 0.00

Filters 0.00

Total Material 0.00

Tax 8.00% 0.00

Subtotal 0.00
Subs w/ markup

0.00

Air Metrx 6,489.30 8,489.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total 8,489.30

Labor

Supsrvision / Layout 85 170.00

Equipment Unit Set 0.00

1SO Curb Instali 0.00

Exhaust Fan instail 0.00

Exhaust Fan Curb Install 0.00

Evap cooler Instalf 0.00

Econo / Power exhaust 0.00

Round Duct install 0.00

Rectangie Duct install 0.00

Register install 0.00

Fire Damper Install 0.00

Smoke Detector Install 0.00

Flashing Install 0.00

Line set install 0.00

Start Up 0.00

Commissioning 0.00

Controls Instalf 0.00

JOTALS 470.00

Subtotal 8,659.30

Overhead 10.00% 865.93

Profit 5.00% 432,97

Grand Total 9,868.20



Vinnie Franklin

From: Scott Lee <airmetrx@yahoo.com>
Sent: Manday, November 26, 2012 6:35 PM
To: Vinniefraoklin

Ces Mike Glenn

Subject: Re: Host for Bldg D Perposal

Cost for host building O:

Discriptions Parts # of items hours rate Total Graphics 4 3 $125.00 $375.00 Trends 10 2.5 $125.00.$312.50 Alarm 42
$125.00 $250.00 :
stand Alone Host Building 8 3 $125.00 $375.00

LS8 interface ft-10 832.00 - $832.00

Computer 1,685.00 $1,685.00

Control Pane! 985.00 496.8$1,372.20

TAC Softwere 5.3 3,287.60  53,287.60

Total . $8,489.30

Thank you,

Scott lee

Alr Metrx

Office 909-444.9235

Fax 909-444-2935

Cell'809-910-3084

This e-mall contains confidential information intended only for the individual or entity named within the message. if the

reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the agent responsible to deliver it to the intended reciplent, you

are hereby notified that any review, dissemination or copying of this communication is prohibited. f this communication
was received in error, please notify us by reply e-mail and delete the original message.

--e Otiginal Message -+~
from: Mike Glenn <sgon
To: "Scott@airMetry” <girmet
[ €S

Sent: Thursday, November 22, 2012 5:51 AM
Subject: Host For Bldg D

no.nome; VinnieFranklin <y think not>

Good Morning,
Please provide ASAP the change to provide bldg D with its own host. Thanks



Dotc Wart CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CaxLE e SRR

PENDING X
Approved
|PROPOSED CHANGE ITEM OWNER X
SUBCONTRACT
internal
PROJECT: Cabazon Civic Center Proposed Change Number 155
RFP #
DATE: 11/28/2012
TO: Dominick Lombardi COST CODE:
Tom Howell
JOB # 1032
The Original Construction Agreement is hereby modified and amended by the following deviations from
original plans and specifications:
Reroute Parking Lot Lights From Bidg C to Bidg D $3,136.00
Subtotal $3,136.00
Profit and Overhead 5% $157.00
Subtotal $3,293.00
Bonding and Insurance 1.5% $49.00
Total $3,342.00
Original Contract Amount
Total Previous Change Orders
Totai Before this Change Order
Amount of this Change Order Pending $3,342.00

Revised Contract Amount:

Riverside County EDA

DOUG WALL CONSTRUCTION INC.

SIGNED:

SIGNED:

DATED:

DATED:

TITLE:

TITLE:

Architect:

SIGNED:

DATED:

TITLE:

78450 Ave 41, Bermuda Dunes, CA 82203
Tel 760-772-8446 Fax 760-772:8407



ELEGTRIC INE.

FPOT Bioayptos 3t Suse 050 Hesporin 04 BXERL
L TEIEIRETTE Py {7 S 0A6-5800

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

slenn, Doug Wall Construction DATE: 11/27/12
78450 Avenue 41 REGUEST NO.. 01

Bermuds Dunes, CA92203-1001 PROJECT: Cabazon Civic Center
PREPARED BY: £ddie Gleason

Re-Route parking lot lighting for BLDG € Feed Hghting to BLDG D

Labor Electrician:

- 6 hours installation @ $54.44 | $326.64
- 4 hours wire pull @ $54.44 $217.76
- & hours excavation @ $54.44 ‘ $326.64
- 6 hours backfill @ 554.44 $326.64
aborOperator:
- & hours excavation @ $59.75 535850
- 6 hours backfill @ $59.75 5358.50
Material: B -
- Electrical Material . o $564.61
Equipment: e
B - 12 hours @ $20.63 24738
OfH & P 5% per Genesat Cooditions Articie 58.5.32a1) 5409.02
Jowlh 3313887
NOTE: Tre work (vennd by (o sharlt be poackormvng uriger e saimee (erms aod

feaidriinei

PTL

ECTRIC INC.AGREES ﬁemhy 1o makeg ng};é%% spemﬁéd above, at this p?%ce N 53;{1‘35.87

ACTEPTED: The above poves and specificptions of thiv change order are satisfactony and e he

Pt
AN

work to be perfarmed unger same terms end conditions as sputified @ the onginal contract uniess oTherwise
stipulatest.

Signature: o PEE




CER - YIETORYILAE
FFTINDBUSTRIAL BLYVE
VICTORVILEE UA 53308

THEL: T80 251758 FAN TR X T8

CEPEAETT AYE VERRATD

CRGTEVOR: P18 FLECTRR

W e

CABALON CIVIC CENTER

PR ELCA Y PTINMREET M T Oy
HESPEREL, Ua 2138

FEL TR 2347

OL OTATION Vot
E vk OF D
DEOTE 3 Thtate v + Tar Dats
LOTBRLT HEET S veY it I SPEEALY
CUVOE EXTIRES PREPARED Y
PO SWASSRRE LAV
S1X £WNLS
23 i -
OB FREAEET
EREFNTY

CABRLON C13 W CENTER

1% Py

SR AR
BEDG O PARKING LOT LGS

EXY
LS [FRY LATALIM & DESCRIPTION PRICE 1384 Xl
23 12 cownyEY 3% 1% £4 9%
a2 1043 . 25 " ¥Es.w
B4 ®
& X
bt & S
St %
1% U
JO g Bad 4
LEASE MOTH: THIS X§ NOT AN OFFER TRACT, B MERELY A QUOTATION OF CUKRENT PRICES
R OCCHVENTENCE AND INPOIMATION. ORDERS BABED ON THIS QUOTATIIN ARE SUBIECT TU

g

YR RODERTANCE

i

THE
NG REPRERENT.

TERME

BND CORT

TION WITH HRESFROY O

TTIONS STATED TN OUR RRITTEN ACKNOWLEDGEN

COMPLIANCE WITH L

ey
BB &

gy




Douve Wath CONSTRUCTION, INC.

b ML AT

PENDING X
Approved
IPROPOSED CHANGE ITEM | OWNER x
SUBCONTRACT
internal
PROJECT: Cabazon Civic Center Proposed Change Numb 158
RFP#
DATE: 113002012
TO: Domimek Lombards COSY CODE:
Tom Howell
JOB # 1032
The Original Construction Agreement is hereby modified and amended by the following deviations from
origing plans and specifications:
Delete Mow Curb at Basin {Kpproximately 470 LF} $3,148.00
Subtotal $3,149.00
Profit ard Overhead 4% $127.00
Subtotal $3,276.00
Bonding and Insurance 1.5% $48.00
Total $3,325.00
Original Contract Amount _
Total Previous Change Orders
Total Before this Change Order
Amaount of ting Change Order Pending $3,325.00

Revised Contract Amount

Riverside County EDA DOUG WALL CONSTRUCTION INC.
SIGNED: SIGNED:

DATED: DATED:

TITLE: TITLE:

Architect:

SIGNED:

DATED:

TITLE:

TBABD Ave 41, Bermuda Dunes, CA 82203
Tel 760-772-8446 Fax 780-772-8407



ARCHULETA CONCRETE

Diater 113012 DRE / SBE Goeal Yes
Prevailing Wage Yas
Estimator Brien Jones
SUBMITTED TO: Doug Wall Construstion Bid Date: 113012
Airy Mirke Gleon
PROJECT NAME Cabozan Gl center
ATION: Catoran Ca
SCOPE OF WORK Misc Change Order
TEMS DESCRIPTION ART. § Unit rige Unit Ext
2 Delete Mow Curb 470 LF 2 878 LF 18 3149.00
3 & 8F i35
4 $
5 3 $
6 3 s
7 S $
8 $ $
9 $ 3
10 $ 3
11 3 %
12 3
13 3 5
14 $ b
15 3 S
18 3
17 $ g
18 $ 5
19 3 $
20 $ 5
$ $
Total improvements |8
D TAL STIPULATIONS
1 Grade o be within +/- 0.0FT o balance with compaction by others
2 Builder o thoroughly wel area during ALL operations
3 Additional move-ins {0 be billed ol the siated rate
43 Subgrade to be Fres of Rocks
Intis:
Crordyscior Sty Eandiciir

Page 1.0f 1




Douc WaALL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

TA S Lo TARLL

PENDING X
Approved
[PROPOSED CHANGE ITEM | OWNER X
SUBCONTRACT
internal
PROJECT: Cabazon Civic Center Proposed Change Number 1587
RFP #
DATE: 11/30/2012
TO: Dominick Lombardi COST CODE:
Tom Howell
JOB# 1032
The Original Construction Agresment is hereby modified and amended by the following deviations from
original plans and specifications:
Added Base at Bldg A Compound due to Grade Changes $8,440.60
Subtotal $8,440.00
Profit and Overhead 4% $422.00
Subtotal $8,862.00
Bonding and Insurance 1.5% $133.00
Total $8,996.00
Original Contract Amount
Total Previous Change Orders
Total Before this Change Order
Armount of this Change Order Pending $8,995.00

Revised Contract Amount:

Riverside County EDA

SIGNED:

DOUG WALL CONSTRUCTION INC.

SIGNED:

DATED:

DATED:

TITLE:

TITLE:

Architect:

SIGNED:

DATED:

TITLE:

78450 Ave 41, Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203
Tel: 760-772-8446 Fax: 760-772-8407




ARCHULETA CONCRETE

79-607 Country Club Ste 1

Bermuda Dunes, CA 82201
760)-345-8722 Fax 345-8223

Lie. No 672066

Date: 12-1-12 DBE / SBE Goall  Yes
Prevailing Wage: Yes
Estimator:  Brien Jones
SUBMITTED TO: Doug Wall Construction Bid Date: 11/30/12
Attr: Mike Glenn
PROJECT NAME: Cabozan Civic center
LOCATION: Cabozan, Ca.
SCOPE OF WORK: Misc. Change Order
(TEMS DESCRIPTION AMT. | Unit Price Unit Ext
1 Additional Base Required due to Grade 300 TN 1% $11.88 $ $3,564.00
Change
2 Additional Labor/Equipment to move 80 | HR [§ $61.00 $ $4,880.00
and place above hase 5
3 $
4 $ $
5 $ $
7 $ $
8 $ $
] $ $
10 $ $
11 $ $
12 § $
13 $
14 4 $
15 $ $
16 $ $
$ $
Total Improvements |$  $8,440.00
DETAIL STIPULATIONS:
1) Grade to be within +/- 0.05/FT to balance with compaction by others.
2) Builder to thoroughly wet area during ALL operations
3 Additional move-ins o be billed at the stated rate.
4) Subgrade to be Free of Rocks
initials:

Page 1 of 1

Contractor

Sub Contractor




P

BLDG

PAD=

3>=

FF=1714.65

1713.95

R

BLDG "A"
FF=1714.50
PAD=1713.75

P

P PP

B S s et e v

BLDG "A”
FF=1714.50
PAD=1713.75

1806 F3f

"ot =

v v







et Al s e N e

R A 7 Acit EURiARTS 14a0) £ PNy :
s oo w \ e ¥ 3 *‘U"E SR N
{AW,@ R \f,, ok AV /@ CTNE L

e N 3

&

o @,%{,{ PP _
3. ) 14@? Y < '«? N - + s o
BRERE . VAT v 7/ IRN NP SE S

C{‘G’s,, ﬁeﬁz%égé% aes /) L AP N 2 R
‘ MIZFS 7"8” P _NGEAON v | 4

1395 %U&V ‘sm wm

SN ) BFY Of—11~
CONEE, R e 41379 4
. - ~ ) L ARS8 N
v - “ v ¥ W + w X
¥ R - i N xv

v } 5 wow ! !
v ¥ i W ;*J - &3 N3
v w W - v §




proved ol sewdi Skt f pvd osShed CSisy tolvs 40 VAN

: m
£Y' 72 1o SyRN  GrrOZATy s Ospreised 3 mim SrenhsQ -, ity

oy A TENE
NS sg sS4
S SO | TR 7157

E W\&k? %7 h 4 . B
K ~I4B¥ ~
b/

G/ €lll=avd
05 viLL=dd

WY.0a1g §9

~1 Ao 1 A
144
Hredled WD




DyC

Dove Wart CONSTRUCTION, INC.

R RS Ly o RS

REQUEST FOR INFORMATION
2z ]

AR
O Holt Architects RVC JOB# pirics
FAX JOB MAME: Cabazon Civic Canler
ATTN:  Tow Howell JOB ADDRESS: Cabarzon CA W2330

THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION 15 REGUIRED ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROJECT

[TTICLARIFICATIONS [T ISPECIFICATIONS

Réderence 08 302 and attached skelches
Regarding: Graces at Shding Glass Doors AL Bidg A

Stding Glass doors were added to Bldg A3, Ad, and AD. It appears this did not geton the
slans as noled on the highlights of the C5.302 page. Stepping out of the slideing glass
toors e concrete drops 37 and slopes.at ihe same locations. Please provdde working grades

as we are-presently grading at fhese locations.

Cost impacth Sohmdule Impact

Diated: TIIIR

a8

By: Mike Glenn

Please grade areas per SKU's No. 1 & 2
repLy: [for RF1 242 civil response. Option to slope
landscaping Planting Area NE corner Bldg. A-5.

oo paed  |Bill Brooks, P.E. 7-31-2012

TRA50 Ave AT, Bermuda Dunes, OA 82203
Yot PB0-TIA446 Fa THO-2TR-0807



METAL WALL| STANDING SEAM i

—
PANEL METAL ROOF

JOINTS, TYP.

y

) SS— Il\\
EXTERIOR LIGHT (.12 Y- HANDWASHING _ SLIDING ALUMINUM 7
FIXTURE, TYP  AS-21 SINK GLASS DOORS

@%w A-5



Douve WaLk CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CABE L2 TENLED

REQUEST FOR INFORMATION

TO: Holt Architacts DWC JOB #: 1032
FAX: JOB NAME: Cabazon Civic Center
ATTN:  Tom Howell JOB ADDRESS: Cabazon ,CA 92330

THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IS REQUIRED ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROJECT:

[ TICLARIFICATIONS [ ISPECIFICATIONS

Reference: €5.302 and attached skeiches
Regarding: Grades at Sliding Glass Doors At Bldg A

Sliding Glass doors were added lo Bldg A3, A4, and A5, It appears this did not get on the
plans as noted on the hightights of the C5.302 page. Stepping out of the slideing glass
doors the concrete drops 3" and slopes at the same locations. Please provide working grades

as we are presently grading at these locations.

Cost Impact: Schedule Impact:
[>ie% Dated: 713012012
cc

By: Mike Glenn
REPLY:
cc: Dated

78450 Ave 41, Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203
Tel 760-772-8446 Fax: 760-772-9407



SL'eLLi=avd
05 PLLi=dd
«V. 90718

AV 1508 Loou ,%um.v
“NwINSRI X
WIBOWY o0
WALIWGNS XORO WY BO2LS,
SUNINNOOU .
NOUITBISNOD 545 GIOEIE,
INNGCTIAIGNDISHO SOIEIRS

E T awy

e B

Vo3 ey
HLLND
DIADD
NOZVIVD)

AsunBy

wawdopas(y

SUOUOIT]
Lunory opisiary

86°€Ld1=0vd
SObisl=dd
V. 00149




J NNIANTY O3HENYE .8 8 & w m _

h-v 9074

ONIHSVMONVH

HNIS dAL 3HNLXIES
1HOM HORIALXS

SUOCOQ SEV1D

ANNIWNTY ONIANS J

L-3d

‘dALl ¥3LSYd
ANIFWED
AORFIX3

AMOL

Yoo Aoy

£ 3dAL DNIZYTIO
'WELSAS
ANOYATFHOLS
WANINOTY

oo

e AL BuNIXE 7 Lk BdAL N/ e

00N Tv.L3N
V3 ONIGNYLS

(©

i—— TIANY

NOILVHLSINING



Douc WaLL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CA SE Lo THRLL

PENDING

Approved

[PROPOSED CHANGE ITEM OWNER

SUBCONTRACT

internal

"PROJECT: Cabazon Civic Center Proposed Change Number

T0: Dominick Lombardi
Tom Howell

RFP #
DATE:
COST CODE:

JOB #

The Original Construction Agreement is hereby modified and amended by the following deviations from

original plans and specifications:

Change Playground Equipment to Standard Structures
Add Orange Target Areas to Backboards
Add Pads to Poles with Velcro Closures

Subtotal

Profit and Overhead
Subtotal

Bonding and Insurance
Total

Qriginal Contract Amount
Total Previous Change Orders
Total Before this Change Order
Amount of this Change Order
Revised Contract Amount:

Riverside County EDA

Pending

DOUG WALL CONSTRUCTION INC.

103

9122012

1032

$14,419.00
$145.00
$1,135.00

$15,699.00
$16,699.00

$15,699.00

$15,699.00

SIGNED:

SIGNED:

DATED:

DATED:

-TITLE:

TITLE:

Architect:

SIGNED:

DATED:

TITLE:

78450 Ave 41, Bermuda Dunes, CA 92203
Tel: 760-772-84486 Fax: 760-772-0407




